
   

  
 

 

   
     

    
    
    
    

    
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

  
    
    

    
    
    

    
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

  
    
    

    
   
   

   
    

 

 

  
      

     
    

  

    
 

     
 

Course Evaluation Schedule 
Academic Year 2022-2023 

Fall 2022 

Session Start Evaluations End Evaluations 
NT1 Monday, October 3, 2022 Monday, October 17, 2022 

1st 7.5 Friday, October 7, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022 
2nd 7.5 Friday, December 2, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022 
12 week Friday, December 2, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022 
15 week Friday, December 2, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022 

NT2 Friday, December 2, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022 

Spring 2023 
Session Start Evaluations End Evaluations 

NT3 Friday, February 10, 2023 Friday, February 24, 2023 
1st 7.5 Friday, February 24, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023 
2nd 7.5 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 
12 week Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 
15 week Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

NT4 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

Summer 2023 
Session Start Evaluations End Evaluations 

NT5 Friday, June 16, 2023 Monday, July 3, 2023 
1st 6 Friday, June 23, 2023 Monday, July 3, 2023 
1st 8 Monday, July 3, 2023 Tuesday, July 18, 2023 

12 week Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
2nd 8 Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
2nd 6 Friday, August 4, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
NT6 Friday, August 11, 2023 Friday, August 25, 2023 

Notes: 

Hagerstown Community College utilizes Course Evaluations & Surveys by Watermark to administer course 
evaluations. Each evaluation period will last approximately 14 days for sessions lasting 7.5 weeks or 
greater and approximately 10 days for sessions lasting less than 7.5 weeks. Adjustments will be made as 
necessary to account for holidays and weekends. Evaluations are open from 12:00am on the start date 
through 11:59pm on the end date. 

Course evaluation reports will be made available to instructors once grade submissions are closed for the 
term and results have been processed. 

This schedule is based on the academic calendar as of the publishing date and is subject to change. NT 
stands for non-traditional term. 
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